ORDER OF EVENTS

Meeting management may change timetable with minor variations as required by entry numbers

TRACK EVENTS

Under 16 Girls (timed finals)
Senior Girls (timed finals)
Under 16 Boys (timed finals)
Senior Boys (timed finals)
Junior Girls Heats

Junior Boys Heats
Intermediate Girls Heats
Intermediate Boys Heats
Senior Girls Heats

Senior Boys Heats

Para Athletes Heats * Girls & Boys
Combined Girls Final
Combined Boys Final

NB: Placings in all grades of the 3000m races will be taken

EVENT NO. EVENT
10 300m Hurdles
11 300m Hurdles
12 300m Hurdles
13 300m Hurdles
14 100m
15 100m
16 100m
17 100m
18 100m
19 100m
20-21 100m
22 3000m
23 3000m
24 200m
25 200m
26 200m
27 200m
28 200m
29 200m
30 8oom
31 8oom
32 8oom
33 8oom
34 8oom
35 8oom
36 7om Hurdles
37 8om Hurdles
36 8om Hurdles
39 100m Hurdles
40 100m Hurdles
41 110m Hurdles
LUNCH FOR TRACK OFFICIAL
14 100m
15 100m
16 100m
17 100m
18 100m
19 100m

Junior Girls Timed Finals *
Junior Boys Timed Finals *
Intermediate Girls Timed Finals *
Intermediate Boys Timed Finals *
Senior Girls Timed Finals *
Senior Boys Timed Finals *
Junior Girls Final

Junior Boys Final

Intermediate Girls Final
Intermediate Boys Final

Senior Girls Final

Senior Boys Final

Junior Girls (timed finals)

Junior Boys (timed finals)
Intermediate Girls (timed finals)
Senior Girls (timed finals)
Intermediate Boys (timed finals)
Senior Boys (timed finals)

Junior Girls Final
Junior Boys Final
Intermediate Girls Final
Intermediate Boys Final
Senior Girls Final
Senior Boys Final

TIME
9.35am
9.40 am
9.45am
9.50 am
10.00 am
10.06 am
10.12 am
10.18 am
10.24 am
10.30 am
10.36 am
10.40 am
10.55 am

11.08 am
11.14 am

11.20 am
11.26 am
11.32 am
11.36 am
11.45 am
11.49 am
11.53 am
11.57 pm
12.01 pm
12.05 pm
12.15 pm
12.23 pm
12.30 pm
12.46 pm
12.48 pm
12.56 pm
1.00 pm
1.30 pm

1.33pm

1.36 pm

1.39 pm

1.42 pm

1.45 pm




20-21

42-43

46-47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61-62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

100m

3000/2000m Walk
200m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

1500m

300m

300m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

2000m Steeplechase
2000m Steeplechase
2000m Steeplechase
400m Relays

400m Relays

400m Relays

400m Relays

400m Relays

400m Relays

Para Athletes Final Girls & Boys
Open Boys & Girls Final

Para Athletes (timed finals) Girls & Boys
Junior Girls Final

Junior Boys Final

Intermediate Girls Final
Intermediate Boys Final

Senior Girls Final

Senior Boys Final

Sir John Walker Shoes Trophy Presentation
Junior Girls (timed finals)

Junior Boys (timed finals)
Intermediate Girls (timed finals)
Intermediate Boys (timed finals)
Senior Girls (timed finals)

Senior Boys (timed finals)

Mixed Para Athletes (timed finals)
Under16/Senior Girls Final

Under 16 Boys Final

Senior Boys Final

Junior Girls Final

Junior Boys Final

Intermediate Girls Final
Intermediate Boys Final

Senior Girls Final

Senior Boys Final

1.48 pm
1.55 pm
2.30 pm
2.36 pm
2.43 pm
2.50 pm
3.57 pm
3.04 pm
3.11pm
3.18 pm
3.20 pm
3.23 pm
3.28 pm
3.32pm
3.36 pm
3.40 pm
3.43 pm
3.45pm
3.55pm
4.05 pm
4.15 pm
4.20 pm
4.25 pm
4.30 pm
4.35 pm
4.40 pm



FIELD EVENTS

Notes: Pole Vault will not be held. Any entrants will go through to the North Island SS Championships if they

are at a satisfactory standard.

EVENT NO. EVENT
100,102, 104 Hammer
101, 103, 105 Hammer
106 Discus
13 Triple Jump
120 High Jump
127 Long Jump
134 Shot Put
141 Javelin
42145 PoleVault
118 High Jump
107 Discus
133 Shot Put
138 Javelin
129 Long Jump
16 Triple Jump
136 Javelin
125 Long Jump
132 Shot Put
115 Triple Jump
122 High Jump
11 Discus
LUNCH FOR FIELD OFFICIALS
126 Long Jump
121 High Jump
117 Triple Jump
130 Shot Put
137 Javelin
110 Discus
119 High Jump
112 Triple Jump
128 Long Jump
139 Javelin
108 Discus
135 Shot Put
124 Long Jump
14 Triple Jump
123 High Jump
131 Shot Put
109 Discus
140 Javelin

Junior/Intermediate/Senior Girls
Junior/Intermediate/Senior Boys

Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

Under 16/Senior Bovs.&.Girl

Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Boys
Intermediate Girls
Senior Boys
Senior Girls
Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls
Senior Boys

Intermediate Girls
Intermediate Boys
Senior Boys
Junior Girls
Junior Boys
Senior Girls
Junior Boys
Junior Girls
Senior Girls
Intermediate Boys
Intermediate Girls
Senior Boys
Junior Girls
Intermediate Girls
Senior Boys
Junior Boys
Intermediate Boys
Senior Girls

TIME
8.00 am
8.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10-40-am
11.05 am
11.05 am
11.05 am
11.05 am
11.05 am
11.05 am
12.10 pm
12.10 pm
12.10 pm
12.10 pm
12.10 pm
12.10 pm
1.15 pm
1.45 pm
1.45 pm
1.45 pm
1.45 pm
1.45 pm
1.45 pm
2.50 pm
2.50 pm
2.50 pm
2.50 pm
2.50 pm
2.50 pm
3.55 pm
3.55 pm
3.55 pm
3.55 pm
3.55 pm
3.55 pm







