ORDER OF EVENTS

Meeting management may change timetable with minor variations as required by entry numbers

TRACK EVENTS

EVENT NO.	EVENT		TIME
10	300m Hurdles	Under 16 Girls (timed finals)	9.35 am
11	300m Hurdles	Senior Girls (timed finals)	9.40 am
12	300m Hurdles	Under 16 Boys (timed finals)	9.45 am
13	300m Hurdles	Senior Boys (timed finals)	9.50 am
14	100m	Junior Girls Heats	10.00 am
15	100m	Junior Boys Heats	10.06 am
16	100m	Intermediate Girls Heats	10.12 am
17	100m	Intermediate Boys Heats	10.18 am
18	100m	Senior Girls Heats	10.24 am
19	100m	Senior Boys Heats	10.30 am
20-21	100m	Para Athletes Heats * Girls & Boys	10.36 am
22	3000m	Combined Girls Final	10.40 am
23	3000m	Combined Boys Final	10.55 am
NB: Placings i	in all grades of the 3000m races will	be taken	
24	200m	Junior Girls Timed Finals *	11.08 am
25	200m	Junior Boys Timed Finals *	11.14 am
26	200m	Intermediate Girls Timed Finals *	11.20 am
27	200m	Intermediate Boys Timed Finals *	11.26 am
28	200m	Senior Girls Timed Finals *	11.32 am
29	200m	Senior Boys Timed Finals *	11.36 am
30	800m	Junior Girls Final	11.45 am
31	800m	Junior Boys Final	11.49 am
32	800m	Intermediate Girls Final	11.53 am
33	8oom	Intermediate Boys Final	11.57 pm
34	800m	Senior Girls Final	12 . 01 pm
35	800m	Senior Boys Final	12 . 05 pm
36	70m Hurdles	Junior Girls (timed finals)	12.15 pm
37	8om Hurdles	Junior Boys (timed finals)	12.23 pm
36	8om Hurdles	Intermediate Girls (timed finals)	12.30 pm
39	100m Hurdles	Senior Girls (timed finals)	12 . 46 pm
40	100m Hurdles	Intermediate Boys (timed finals)	12.48 pm
41	110m Hurdles	Senior Boys (timed finals)	12 . 56 pm
LUNCH FOR TRA		Latin Cida Final	1.00 pm
14	100m	Junior Girls Final	1.30 pm
15	100m	Junior Boys Final	1.33 pm
16	100m	Intermediate Girls Final	1.36 pm
17	100m	Intermediate Boys Final	1.39 pm
18	100m	Senior Girls Final	1.42 pm
19	100m	Senior Boys Final	1.45 pm

20-21	100m	Para Athletes Final Girls & Boys	1.48 pm
42-43	3000/2000m Walk	Open Boys & Girls Final	1.55 pm
46-47	200m	Para Athletes (timed finals) Girls & Boys	2.30 pm
48	1500m	Junior Girls Final	2.36 pm
49	1500m	Junior Boys Final	2.43 pm
50	1500m	Intermediate Girls Final	2.50 pm
51	1500m	Intermediate Boys Final	3.57 pm
52	1500m	Senior Girls Final	3.04 pm
53	1500m	Senior Boys Final	3. 11 pm
	1500m	Sir John Walker Shoes Trophy Presentation	3.18 pm
54	300m	Junior Girls (timed finals)	3.20 pm
55	300m	Junior Boys (timed finals)	3.23 pm
56	400m	Intermediate Girls (timed finals)	3.28 pm
57	400m	Intermediate Boys (timed finals)	3.32 pm
58	400m	Senior Girls (timed finals)	3.36 pm
59	400m	Senior Boys (timed finals)	3.40 pm
60	400m	Mixed Para Athletes (timed finals)	3.43 pm
61-62	2000m Steeplechase	Under16/Senior Girls Final	3.45 pm
63	2000m Steeplechase	Under 16 Boys Final	3.55 pm
64	2000m Steeplechase	Senior Boys Final	4.05 pm
65	400m Relays	Junior Girls Final	4.15 pm
66	400m Relays	Junior Boys Final	4.20 pm
67	400m Relays	Intermediate Girls Final	4.25 pm
68	400m Relays	Intermediate Boys Final	4.30 pm
69	400m Relays	Senior Girls Final	4.35 pm
70	400m Relays	Senior Boys Final	4.40 pm

FIELD EVENTS

Notes: Pole Vault will not be held. Any entrants will go through to the North Island SS Championships if they are at a satisfactory standard.

EVENT NO.	EVENT		TIME
100,102, 104	Hammer	Junior/Intermediate/Senior Girls	8.00 am
101, 103, 105	Hammer	Junior/Intermediate/Senior Boys	8.00 am
106	Discus	Junior Girls	10.00 am
113	Triple Jump	Junior Boys	10.00 am
120	High Jump	Intermediate Girls	10.00 am
127	Long Jump	Intermediate Boys	10.00 am
134	Shot Put	Senior Girls	10.00 am
141	Javelin	Senior Boys	10.00 am
142 - 145	Pole Vault	Under 16/Senior Boys & Girls	10.40 am
118	High Jump	Junior Girls	11 . 05 am
107	Discus	Junior Boys	11 . 05 am
133	Shot Put	Intermediate Boys	11 . 05 am
138	Javelin	Intermediate Girls	11 . 05 am
129	Long Jump	Senior Boys	11 . 05 am
116	Triple Jump	Senior Girls	11 . 05 am
136	Javelin	Junior Girls	12 . 10 pm
125	Long Jump	Junior Boys	12 . 10 pm
132	Shot Put	Intermediate Girls	12 . 10 pm
115	Triple Jump	Intermediate Boys	12 . 10 pm
122	High Jump	Senior Girls	12 . 10 pm
111	Discus	Senior Boys	12 . 10 pm
LUNCH FOR FIE	LD OFFICIALS		1.15 pm
126	Long Jump	Intermediate Girls	1 . 45 pm
121	High Jump	Intermediate Boys	1 . 45 pm
117	Triple Jump	Senior Boys	1 . 45 pm
130	Shot Put	Junior Girls	1 . 45 pm
137	Javelin	Junior Boys	1 . 45 pm
110	Discus	Senior Girls	1 . 45 pm
119	High Jump	Junior Boys	2.50 pm
112	Triple Jump	Junior Girls	2.50 pm
128	Long Jump	Senior Girls	2.50 pm
139	Javelin	Intermediate Boys	2.50 pm
108	Discus	Intermediate Girls	2.50 pm
135	Shot Put	Senior Boys	2.50 pm
124	Long Jump	Junior Girls	3.55 pm
114	Triple Jump	Intermediate Girls	3.55 pm
123	High Jump	Senior Boys	3.55 pm
131	Shot Put	Junior Boys	3.55 pm
109	Discus	Intermediate Boys	3.55 pm
140	Javelin	Senior Girls	3.55 pm